
Best INDOOR 2021
Žaliasis lankas (2021009)
Alytus Sports and Recreation Center, Naujoji gatvė, Alytus, From 20-11-2021 to 21-11-2021
Judges: Baltrušaitė Ringa, Liepa Krišjānis, Timinskienė Inga, Zālīte Agate
Director of Shooting: Timinskas Ugnius

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

A-ŽL ALYTUPIS-ŽALIASIS LANKAS
1 020B LTU0018 BARYSAS Gintautas M B M
1 013A LTU0013 BARANAUSKAS Rolandas M C M
1 013A LTU0013 BARANAUSKAS Rolandas M C M  
1 012A LTU0092 KAVALIAUSKAS Giedrius M C M
1 012A LTU0092 KAVALIAUSKAS Giedrius M C M  
1 014A LTU0211 VENGELIS Linas M C M
1 014A LTU0211 VENGELIS Linas M C M  

AŠ AUKSINIS ŠAULYS
1 016D LTU0034 BUTKUS Edmundas M C M
1 009B LTU0280 JUOZAITIS Valdas M R M
1 009B LTU0280 JUOZAITIS Valdas M R M  
1 010B LTU0354 KIRŠYS Darius M R M
1 010B LTU0354 KIRŠYS Darius M R M  
1 008B LTU0190 ŠLIAUTERIS Modestas M R M
1 008B LTU0190 ŠLIAUTERIS Modestas M R M  

ASRC-ŽL ASRC-ŽALIASIS LANKAS
1 011B LTU0077 JANČIUKAS Dominykas M R M
1 004B LTU0158 RAMANAUSKAITĖ Paulina W R W

BLT BALTIC BARBOW
1 021A LV00377 BURKEVICS Modris M B M  
1 017D LTU0335 ŠULIOKAS Rimantas M B M  
1 021C LV00857 KUKMILKA Aiva W B W  

FL FAMILY TEAM
1 007C LTU0039 ČIUPAILA Regimantas M R M  
1 011D 43087 SKUŁA Krzysztof M R M  
1 002B LTU0040 ČIUPAILIENĖ Dalia W R W  

GAJA-KL GAJA-KAUNO LANKININKAI
1 010C LTU0327 ŠULIOKAS Domantas M R M

HAR HARMONIJA
1 011A LTU0161 REČIŪGA Romualdas M R M

KL KAUNO LANKININKAI
1 017D LTU0335 ŠULIOKAS Rimantas M B M
1 005B LTU0129 MORKELIŪNAS Ignas M R M
1 005B LTU0129 MORKELIŪNAS Ignas M R M  
1 006B LTU0147 PETRAUSKAS Algimantas M R M
1 006B LTU0147 PETRAUSKAS Algimantas M R M  
1 010C LTU0327 ŠULIOKAS Domantas M R M  
1 007B LTU0202 ŪSAS Arvydas M R M

KLL KLAIPĖDOS LANKININKAI
1 019C LTU0008 ANDRULIS Dominykas M B M
1 017C LTU0336 DUBICKAS Aistis M B M
1 017C LTU0336 DUBICKAS Aistis M B M  
1 018C LTU0122 MELNIKOV Boris M B M
1 018C LTU0122 MELNIKOV Boris M B M  
1 018D 1006 STONKUS Andrius M B M
1 018D 1006 STONKUS Andrius M B M  
1 009A LTU0264 BOGUŽIS Mindaugas M R M
1 010A LTU0203 VAIČEKAUSKIS Vidmantas M R M
1 003A LTU0263 ABROMAVIČIENĖ Kristina W R W
1 001A LTU0007 ANDRULIENĖ Vika W R W
1 001C LTU0310 BARKAUSKAITĖ Julija W R W
1 004A LTU0103 KUZMIENĖ Laila W R W
1 002A LTU0366 ŽELVYTĖ Ieva W R W

KLLM KLAIPĖDOS LANKININKAI VYRAI
1 009A LTU0264 BOGUŽIS Mindaugas M R M  
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KLLM KLAIPĖDOS LANKININKAI VYRAI
1 011A LTU0161 REČIŪGA Romualdas M R M  
1 010A LTU0203 VAIČEKAUSKIS Vidmantas M R M  

KLLW KLAIPĖDOS LANKININKĖS
1 003A LTU0263 ABROMAVIČIENĖ Kristina W R W  
1 001C LTU0310 BARKAUSKAITĖ Julija W R W  
1 004A LTU0103 KUZMIENĖ Laila W R W  

KSA KAUNO SPORTO ASOCIACIJA
1 013D LTU0090 KARPAVIČIUS Žydrūnas M C M
1 013D LTU0090 KARPAVIČIUS Žydrūnas M C M  
1 012D LTU0154 PRAPUOLENIS Arvydas M C M
1 012D LTU0154 PRAPUOLENIS Arvydas M C M  
1 014D LTU0177 ŠIGAUSKAS Vladas M C M
1 014D LTU0177 ŠIGAUSKAS Vladas M C M  
1 005D LTU0091 KAŠĖTA Ramūnas M R M
1 005D LTU0091 KAŠĖTA Ramūnas M R M  
1 007D LTU0288 LEVICKAS Vilius M R M
1 007D LTU0288 LEVICKAS Vilius M R M  
1 006D LTU0267 MARGELEVIČIUS Povilas M R M
1 006D LTU0267 MARGELEVIČIUS Povilas M R M  

LAT LATVIA
1 015D LV00385 BURKEVICS Aleksis M C M  
1 016B LV00912 RUNIŠKOVS Daņila M C M  
1 023D LV00009 NOVADS Kristaps M L M  
1 024D LV00806 RUNIŠKOVS Aleksejs M L M  
1 022D LV00885 SIMANOVSKIS Raimonds M L M  
1 015C LV00307 MEDNE Viva W C W  

LAT-AIM AiM Archery
1 020C LV00858 VEINBERGS Aigars M B M
1 010D LV00866 OZOLIŅŠ Arturs M R M
1 010D LV00866 OZOLIŅŠ Arturs M R M  
1 009D LV00677 PERCOVS Andrejs M R M
1 009D LV00677 PERCOVS Andrejs M R M  
1 008D LV00902 TENSONS Augusts M R M
1 008D LV00902 TENSONS Augusts M R M  
1 021C LV00857 KUKMILKA Aiva W B W

LAT-AMA Amazones
1 016B LV00912 RUNIŠKOVS Daņila M C M
1 024D LV00806 RUNIŠKOVS Aleksejs M L M
1 004C 43097 GRZYB Agnieszka W R W  
1 002C LV00037 KREICBERGA Anete W R W  
1 003C LV00820 RUNIŠKOVA Marta W R W
1 003C LV00820 RUNIŠKOVA Marta W R W  

LAT-AMJ AMAZONES / JŪRMALA
1 002C LV00037 KREICBERGA Anete W R W

LAT-CUR CURLAND
1 021A LV00377 BURKEVICS Modris M B M
1 015D LV00385 BURKEVICS Aleksis M C M

LAT-FWA FREE WIND ARCHERS
1 015C LV00307 MEDNE Viva W C W

LAT-SAV SAVAGE ARCHER
1 023D LV00009 NOVADS Kristaps M L M
1 022D LV00885 SIMANOVSKIS Raimonds M L M

LSK LANKININKŲ SPORTO KLUBAS
1 018A LTU0230 JOCIUS Aleksandras M B M 9
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LSK LANKININKŲ SPORTO KLUBAS
1 020A LTU0130 MOSIN Vladimir M B M
1 020A LTU0130 MOSIN Vladimir M B M  
1 019A LTU0348 SIDOROV Viačeslav M B M
1 019A LTU0348 SIDOROV Viačeslav M B M  
1 017A LTU0303 VILKAUSKAS Ernestas M B M
1 017A LTU0303 VILKAUSKAS Ernestas M B M  
1 016C LTU0302 ANIŠČENKO Aleksandr M C M
1 012C LTU0111 LIEKIS Tomas M C M
1 024C LTU0130 MOSIN Vladimir M L M
1 023C LTU0207 VEČKYS Žydrūnas M L M
1 006C LTU0009 BAGARAUSKAS Arvydas M R M
1 005C LTU0010 BAGDANAVIČIUS Dovydas M R M
1 007C LTU0039 ČIUPAILA Regimantas M R M
1 008C LTU0119 MALDUTIS Gintaras M R M
1 012B LTU0271 ANTANAITYTĖ - GARŠKIENĖ Jolita W C W
1 002B LTU0040 ČIUPAILIENĖ Dalia W R W
1 001B LTU0356 KAČONIENĖ Laima W R W
1 001B LTU0356 KAČONIENĖ Laima W R W  
1 003B LTU0174 SEMIONOVA Juliana W R W
1 003B LTU0174 SEMIONOVA Juliana W R W  
1 003D LTU0209 VEČKYTĖ Meda Viktorija W R W  

LSKM LANKININKŲ SPORTO KLUBAS VYRAI
1 006C LTU0009 BAGARAUSKAS Arvydas M R M  
1 005C LTU0010 BAGDANAVIČIUS Dovydas M R M  
1 008C LTU0119 MALDUTIS Gintaras M R M  

MS MKŁ STRZAŁA
1 021B WA20122 MIŁECKI Marcin M B M
1 011D 43087 SKUŁA Krzysztof M R M
1 004C 43097 GRZYB Agnieszka W R W

MT MARYMONT
1 005A 1007 PIETRUSIŃSKI Ludwik M R M
1 005A 1007 PIETRUSIŃSKI Ludwik M R M  
1 007A 9028 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper M R M
1 006A 1004 SPUTO Jerzy M R M
1 006A 1004 SPUTO Jerzy M R M  
1 008A 1002 STARZYCKI Piotr M R M
1 008A 1002 STARZYCKI Piotr M R M  
1 002D 1005 BĄCZYK Zuzanna W R W
1 001D 1001 ZAJĄC Magdalena W R W

MT2 MARYMONT 2
1 007A 9028 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper M R M  
1 002D 1005 BĄCZYK Zuzanna W R W  
1 001D 1001 ZAJĄC Magdalena W R W  

PRT PORTUGALAI
1 022A LTU0029 BRŪZGA Arūnas M L M  
1 025A LTU0049 DIJOKAS Marius M L M  
1 025B LTU0070 GRIGIENĖ Aida W L W  

PSTR PERKŪNO STRĖLĖ
1 025D 1003 GORBUNOV Jurij M L M
1 025D 1003 GORBUNOV Jurij M L M  
1 025C LTU0153 POCIUS Tomas M L M
1 025C LTU0153 POCIUS Tomas M L M  
1 023C LTU0207 VEČKYS Žydrūnas M L M  

STR STRĖLĖ
1 021D LTU0278 KULBAČIAUSKAS Andrius M B M
1 021D LTU0278 KULBAČIAUSKAS Andrius M B M  
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STR STRĖLĖ
1 021B WA20122 MIŁECKI Marcin M B M  
1 019D LTU0314 ŠČUCKIS Aleksandras M B M
1 019D LTU0314 ŠČUCKIS Aleksandras M B M  
1 014B 1008 KONDRATSYEN Konstantsin M C M
1 013B 1009 LASITSA Renat M C M
1 023B LTU0014 BARAUSKAS Arūnas M L M
1 023B LTU0014 BARAUSKAS Arūnas M L M  
1 024B LTU0136 NAUMAVIČIUS Vitalijus M L M
1 024B LTU0136 NAUMAVIČIUS Vitalijus M L M  
1 022B LTU0173 SEKORSKAS Egidijus M L M
1 022B LTU0173 SEKORSKAS Egidijus M L M  
1 011C LTU0363 BUKAUSKAS Vytautas M R M
1 025B LTU0070 GRIGIENĖ Aida W L W

UB UNITED BAREBOW
1 019C LTU0008 ANDRULIS Dominykas M B M  
1 020B LTU0018 BARYSAS Gintautas M B M  
1 020C LV00858 VEINBERGS Aigars M B M  

ULK UTENOS LANKININKŲ KLUBAS
1 016C LTU0302 ANIŠČENKO Aleksandr M C M  
1 016A LTU0068 GRIGARAVIČIUS Marius M C M
1 016A LTU0068 GRIGARAVIČIUS Marius M C M  
1 015A LTU0301 KOSTECKAS Justinas M C M
1 015A LTU0301 KOSTECKAS Justinas M C M  

USTR UGNINĖ STRĖLĖ
1 017B LTU0078 JANULAITIS Andrius M B M
1 017B LTU0078 JANULAITIS Andrius M B M  
1 023A LTU0027 BRUSOKAS Rimantas M L M
1 023A LTU0027 BRUSOKAS Rimantas M L M  
1 022A LTU0029 BRŪZGA Arūnas M L M
1 025A LTU0049 DIJOKAS Marius M L M
1 024A LTU0089 KARPAVIČIUS Vytas M L M
1 024A LTU0089 KARPAVIČIUS Vytas M L M  
1 019B LTU0328 RADVILIENĖ Halina W B W
1 019B LTU0328 RADVILIENĖ Halina W B W  
1 018B LTU0193 STAGNIŪNAITĖ Aistė W B W
1 018B LTU0193 STAGNIŪNAITĖ Aistė W B W  
1 022C LTU0194 STAGNIŪNIENĖ Ramunė W L W
1 022C LTU0194 STAGNIŪNIENĖ Ramunė W L W  

VMSC-LSK VILNIAUS MIESTO SPORTO CENTRAS
1 003D LTU0209 VEČKYTĖ Meda Viktorija W R W

ŽL ŽALIASIS LANKAS
1 020B LTU0018 BARYSAS Gintautas M B M
1 013A LTU0013 BARANAUSKAS Rolandas M C M
1 012A LTU0092 KAVALIAUSKAS Giedrius M C M
1 015B LTU0137 NAVICKAS Robertas M C M
1 015B LTU0137 NAVICKAS Robertas M C M
1 014A LTU0211 VENGELIS Linas M C M
1 011B LTU0077 JANČIUKAS Dominykas M R M
1 011B LTU0077 JANČIUKAS Dominykas M R M  
1 009C LTU0312 MOCKEVIČIUS Nedas M R M
1 009C LTU0312 MOCKEVIČIUS Nedas M R M
1 009C LTU0312 MOCKEVIČIUS Nedas M R M  
1 004B LTU0158 RAMANAUSKAITĖ Paulina W R W
1 004B LTU0158 RAMANAUSKAITĖ Paulina W R W  
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Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

5/5 Participant List group by Country - 20211123.063628

http://www.tcpdf.org

